PTCA Dilatation Catheter
RCS Nanterre B420 668 420
© 2011 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
All cited trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
CAUTION: The law restricts these devices to sale by or on the
order of a physician. Indications, contraindications, warnings and

    18 atm (1824kPa) RBP for 4.5mm and 5.0mm diameter balloons
COMPLIANCE CHART
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
•  Now available in 6mm lengths
•  Broadest3 matrix of lengths and diameters
6 8 12 15 20 30
H7493912406200 H7493912408200 H7493912412200 H7493912415200 H7493912420200 H7493912430200
2.25 H7493912406220 H7493912408220 H7493912412220 H7493912415220 H7493912420220 H7493912430220
2.50 H7493912406250 H7493912408250 H7493912412250 H7493912415250 H7493912420250 H7493912430250
2.75 H7493912406270 H7493912408270 H7493912412270 H7493912415270 H7493912420270 H7493912430270
3.00 H7493912406300 H7493912408300 H7493912412300 H7493912415300 H7493912420300 H7493912430300
3.25 H7493912406320 H7493912408320 H7493912412320 H7493912415320 H7493912420320 H7493912430320
3.50 H7493912406350 H7493912408350 H7493912412350 H7493912415350 H7493912420350 H7493912430350
3.75 H7493912406370 H7493912408370 H7493912412370 H7493912415370 H7493912420370 H7493912430370
4.00 H7493912406400 H7493912408400 H7493912412400 H7493912415400 H7493912420400 H7493912430400
4.50 H7493912406450 H7493912408450 H7493912412450 H7493912415450 H7493912420450 ----
5.00 H7493912406500 H7493912408500 H7493912412500 H7493912415500 H7493912420500 ----
MONORAILTM Balloon Length (mm)  Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
2.00